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CRN #

11827
12674
12636
12635
10758
10759
10830
10831
12537
10832
10833
10834
10835
11548
10838
11552
10839
10840
12600
10859
12407
11003
12192
12562
12507
10864
12556
11962
12563
12550
11963
12504
12653
10867
12654
10874
10875

Course

ART 1113 90
ART 111391
BAD 1113 90
BAD 2523 90
BIO 1111 90
BIO 1113 90
BIO 1121 90
BIO 1123 90
BIO 1613 90
BIO 2511 90
BIO 2513 90
BIO 2521 90
BIO 2523 90
BIO 2921 90
BIO 2923 90
BOA 2613 90
CHE 1211 90
CHE 1213 90
CRJ 2513 90
CSC 1123 90
CSC 1123 91
ECO 2113 90
ENG 0113 90
ENG 0113 91
ENG 0123 91
ENG 1113 90

ENG 1113 90A

ENG 111391

ENG 1113 91A
ENG 1123 90A

ENG 1123 91

ENG 1123 91A

ENG 2233 90
ENG 2423 90
ENG 2433 90
HIS 1163 90
HIS 1173 90

Fall 2022

Academic - eLearning

August 22, 2022 - December 2, 2022

Title

Art Appreciation

Art Appreciation

Introduction To Business
Personal Financial Management
Principles of Biology I Lab
Principles of Biology I Lec
Principles of Biology II Lab
Principles of Biology II Lec
Nutrition

A&P I Lab

A&P I Lec

A&P 1I Lab

A&P 1I Lec

Microbiology Lab
Microbiology Lecture
Business Communications
General Chemistry I Lab
General Chemistry I Lecture
Juvenile Justice

Computer Applications I
Computer Applications I
Principles of Macroeconomics
Beginning English & Reading
Beginning English & Reading
Intermediate English & Reading
Comp I

Comp I

Comp I

Comp I

Comp II

Comp II

Comp II

American Literature II

World Literature |

World Literature 11

World Civ I

World Civ I
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Instructor

Woodard, J
Woodard, J
Barnes, C
Barnes, C
Scrivner, E
Scrivner, E
Lloyd, L
Lloyd, L
Kelly, L
Webster, R
Webster, R
Ledbetter, K
Ledbetter, K
Francis, M
Francis, M
Street, M
Biles, A
Biles, A
Moore, J
Ross, S
Brown, C
Street, M
Herring, D
Smith, R
Wheat, C
Randle, Y
Melton, E
Riser, E
Pillow, B
Smith, R
Hargett, J
Melton, E
Karr, M
Hargett, J
Karr, M
Grim, S
Grim, S
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Division

Technical
Technical
Technical

12601
10877
11659
10878
10849
11411
10850
11554
11413
12190
12191
12642
10841
10851
12602
11656
11657
11606
11605
10842
10843
10879
10880
12094
11832
11834
10882
12565
10883
10884
10853
11555

CRN #

10756
12357
11192

HIS 1173 92

HIS 2213 90

HIS 2213 91

HIS 2223 90

HPR 1213 90
HPR 1313 90
HPR 2213 90
LLS 1413 90
LLS 1723 90
MAT 0123 90
MAT 1233 90
MAT 1233 91
MAT 1313 90
MUS 1113 90

MUS 1113 91D

PHI 1113 90
PHI 1133 90
PHY 1111 90
PHY 1113 90
PHY 2241 90
PHY 2243 90
PSC 1113 90
PSY 1513 90
PSY 1513 91
PSY 2513 90
PSY 2533 90
SOC 2113 90
SOC 2113 91
SOC 2133 90
SOC 2143 90
SPT 1113 90

SPT 1113 91D

Course

RGT 1213 90
RGT 2123 90
TAH 1113 90

World Civ II

American (U.S.) History I
American (U.S.) History I
American (U.S.) History II
Personal & Community Health
Intro. to Kinesiology/HPR
First Aid & CPR
Enhancement of Study
Employment Readiness
Beginning Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra

Music Appreciation

Music Appreciation

Old Testament Survey

New Testament Survey
Introduction to Astronomy Lab
Introduction to Astronomy Lec
Physical Science I Lab
Physical Science I Lecture
American National Government
General Psychology

General Psychology

Child Psychology

Human Growth & Development
Introduction To Sociology I
Introduction To Sociology I
Social Problems

Marriage And Family

Public Speaking I

Public Speaking I

Health Science - eLearning

Title

Fund Rad
Sectional Anatomy
Medical Terms in Allied Health
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Bennett, C
Sanford, K
Russell, W
Sanford, K
Lovelace, C
Farrell, V
Farrell, V
Green, M
Herring, D
Sims, A
Lawes, L
Dixon, L
Tabb, V
Folk, B
Jobe, D
Burkett, K
Burkett, K
Huber, C
Huber, C
Huber, C
Huber, C
Sanford, K
Banerjee, A
Moore, J
Jordan, S
Banerjee, A
Toler, R
Buckner, S
Toler, R
Lofton, A
Andrews, N
Andrews, N

Instructor

Kisner, P
Putnam, A
Putnam, A



